
239T: 01268 725086    |    E:  www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

Ex
te
ri
or

REVEAL-ENC 
108W&190W

The REVEAL 108W & 190W is an IP66 robust post top luminaire with an enclosed optic. Black powder coat finish.

Product MI/REV-ENC
Wall IP66 LED Post Top Luminaire

Lamp LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/108W
13000lm

/190W
16101lm

Size 679Ø x 505mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/840
4000K

/850
5000K

Colour /BK - Black

To Specify: REVEAL Enclosed, 190W,  16101lm, 4000k, with enclosed optics, finished black. Supplied with standard 
integral control gear. 
Part code: MI/REV-ENC/190W/16101lm/STD/840/OP/BK

- A lumen output of 13,000lm or 16,101lm

- Colour Temperature: 4000k - 5000k

- Colour: Black as standard (/BK)

- Lens: Clear UV-stabilised Polycarbonate

- Standard Non Dimming (/STD)

- Prismatic clear UV-stabilised polycarbonate conical lens

-  76mmØ Post Top Spigot

- Sensor: Photocell or Microwave Sensor (/PC/MW)

- Rated IP66   

- Black powder coat polyester finish over epoxy powder

- Die cast aluminium housing and front frame. Integral heat   

  sinking.

- Weight 14.5Kg Windage 0.297m²

- Dimensions: Ø 679mm x 505mm ( Dia x H )


