REVEAL-ENC 108W&190W









The REVEAL 108W & 190W is an IP66 robust post top luminaire with an enclosed optic. Black powder coat finish.

- A lumen output of 13,000lm or 16,101lm
- Colour Temperature: 4000k 5000k
- Colour: Black as standard (/BK)
- Lens: Clear UV-stabilised Polycarbonate
- Standard Non Dimming (/STD)
- Prismatic clear UV-stabilised polycarbonate conical lens
- 76mmØ Post Top Spigot

- Sensor: Photocell or Microwave Sensor (/PC/MW)
- Rated IP66
- Black powder coat polyester finish over epoxy powder
- Die cast aluminium housing and front frame. Integral heat sinking.
- Weight 14.5Kg Windage 0.297m²
- Dimensions: Ø 679mm x 505mm (Dia x H)

Product	MI/REV-ENC Wall IP66 LED Post Top Luminaire	
Lamp	LED	
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/108W 13000lm	/190W 16101lm
Size	679Ø x 505mm	
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	
Colour Temperature	/840 4000K	/850 5000K
Colour	/BK - Black	

To Specify: REVEAL Enclosed, 190W, 16101lm, 4000k, with enclosed optics, finished black. Supplied with standard integral control gear.
Part code: MI/REV-ENC/190W/16101lm/STD/840/OP/BK

